
Anthony Fasciano anthonyf@fhconstruction.com FH Construction Group

Jeff Magee jeff@mageeelectric.com Magee Electric

Jorge Cardenas jorgec@rapidfireinc.com Rapid Fire Protection 

Shelby Markus markuss@gejohnson.com GE Johnson Construction

Mark Moore mark.moore@edifice.builders Edifice Builders

Steve Yant steve.yant@rds.llc RDS

Michael Iten miten@gilmorecc.com Gilmore construction 

Scott Welch scottw@sunconstruction.com Sun Construction 

Craig Vercruyse craig.vercruyse@usengineering.com Us Engineering Construction 

Tony Garcia me.tonym@yahoo.com Pye Barker Fire

Ken Lyons ken@rapiddenver.com Rapid Restoration and const.

Todd Butler todd@rapiddenver.com Rapid Restoration & Construction 

Brad Hicks bradhicks@rhinotrax.com Rhinotrax Construction 

Holly Abma special.projects@ghphipps.com GH Phipps

Omar Gomez ogomez@skybluebuilders.com Sky Blue Builders LLC 

Amalia Briones abriones@skybluebuilders.com Sky Blue Builders

Quincy Scott quincy.scott@HPMcontracting.com HPM Contracting

Brad Hix bradh@reliant-construction.com Reliant Construction 

Zachary Bugaj zbugaj@imelect.com Intermountain Electric 

Michael Iten miten@gilmorecc.com Gilmore

Bob Dempsey estimating@braconier.com Braconier Plumbing and Heating

Shane Williams swilliams@northwesternelec.com North/Western Electrical 
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